FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series

Practice 2

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:19:39

UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km

18-Jun-22 11:20 .

......
“n

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 59.283 +2.400 11:22:05.058
(14) Qabil Irfan (28) Asyraff Zaquan 2 57.945 +1.062 11:23:03.003
1 1:01.698 +8.532 11:20:40.702 1 1:05.649 +10.673 11:21:02.096 3 58.921 +2.038 11:24:01.924
2 55.866 +2.700 11:21:36.568 2 59.100 +4.124 11:22:01.196 4 56.883 11:24:58.807
3 54.274 +1.108 11:22:30.842 3 56.829 +1.853 11:22:58.025 5 57.497 +0.614 11:25:56.304
4 55.880 +2.714 11:23:26.722 4 57.436 +2.460 11:23:55.461 6 57.540 +0.657 11:26:53.844
5 54.023 +0.857 11:24:20.745 5 56.512 +1.536 11:24:51.973 7 59.454 +2.571 11:27:53.298
6 53.414 +0.248 11:25:14.159 6 55.679 +0.703 11:25:47.652 8 58.605 +1.722 11:28:51.903
7 55.327 +2.161 11:26:09.486 7 56.756 +1.780 11:26:44.408 9 58.308 +1.425 11:29:50.211
8 56.095 +2.929 11:27:05.581 8 55.632 +0.656 11:27:40.040 10 56.936 +0.053 11:30:47.147
9 54.281 +1.115 11:27:59.862 9 54.976 11:28:35.016
10 53.389 +0.223 11:28:53.251 10 55.453 +0.477 11:29:30.469 (15) Haziq Naufal
11 54.685 +1.519 11:29:47.936 1" 57.846 +2.870 11:30:28.315 1 1:08.279 +9.908 11:20:51.886
12 53.194 +0.028 11:30:41.130 12 55.558 +0.582 11:31:23.873 2 1:02.025 +3.654 11:21:53.911
13 53.166 11:31:34.296 3 1:01.629 +3.258 11:22:55.540
(16) Airil llham 4 59.742 +1.371 11:23:55.282
(26) Adi Putra 1 58.474 +2.504 11:21:39.203 5 59.627 +1.256 11:24:54.909
1 54.461 +0.794 11:22:32.669 2 56.139 +0.169 11:22:35.342 6 59.465 +1.094 11:25:54.374
2 54.555 +0.888 11:23:27.224 3 55.970 11:23:31.312 7 59.306 +0.935 11:26:53.680
3 1:52.634 +58.967 11:25:19.858 4 56.324 +0.354 11:24:27.636 8 59.383 +1.012 11:27:53.063
4 55.011 +1.344 11:26:14.869 5 56.610 +0.640 11:25:24.246 9 58.421 +0.050 11:28:51.484
5 55.001 +1.334 11:27:09.870 6 59.100 +3.130 11:26:23.346 10 58.371 11:29:49.855
6 1:38.145 +44.478 11:28:48.015 7 59.208 +3.238 11:27:22.554 11 59.194 +0.823 11:30:49.049
7 55.552 +1.885 11:29:43.567 8 2:50.455 +1:54.485 11:30:13.009 12 59.303 +0.932 11:31:48.352
8 53.667 11:30:37.234 9 57.233 +1.263 11:31:10.242
(22) Danish Al-Hageem
(24) Akif Abdullah (23) Farhan Naqib 1 1:07.496 +8.882 11:21:26.460
1 1:16.596 +22.483 11:21:22.189 1 1:01.413 +5.417 11:21:34.247 2 59.938 +1.324 11:22:26.398
2 56.228 +2.115 11:22:18.417 2 56.605 +0.609 11:22:30.852 3 59.001 +0.387 11:23:25.399
3 57.044 +2.931 11:23:15.461 3 55.996 11:23:26.848 4 59.478 +0.864 11:24:24.877
4 55.907 +1.794 11:24:11.368 4 56.572 +0.576 11:24:23.420 5 58.887 +0.273 11:25:23.764
5 55.117 +1.004 11:25:06.485 6 59.469 +0.855 11:26:23.233
6 55.309 +1.196 11:26:01.794 (18) Adam Danial 7 59.407 +0.793 11:27:22.640
7 54.705 +0.592 11:26:56.499 1 1:03.512 +7.391 11:21:18.440 8 58.614 11:28:21.254
8 56.832 +2.719 11:27:53.331 2 57.852 +1.731 11:22:16.292 9 59.114 +0.500 11:29:20.368
9 57.396 +3.283 11:28:50.727 3 57.105 +0.984 11:23:13.397 10 59.051 +0.437 11:30:19.419
10 54.571 +0.458 11:29:45.298 4 57.827 +1.706 11:24:11.224 11 59.049 +0.435 11:31:18.468
1 54.113 11:30:39.411 5 56.759 +0.638 11:25:07.983
12 54.902 +0.789 11:31:34.313 6 56.941 +0.820 11:26:04.924 (19) Nuzzul Ady
7 1:00.680 +4.559 11:27:05.604 1 58.862 11:27:04.144
(20) Shah Putra 8 1:00.161 +4.040 11:28:05.765
1 1:03.812 +9.053 11:21:26.581 9 58.576 +2.455 11:29:04.341 (25) Irfan Zafri
2 57.665 +2.906 11:22:24.246 10 56.708 +0.587 11:30:01.049 1 1:05.783 +5.664 11:20:58.282
3 56.559 +1.800 11:23:20.805 1 56.552 +0.431 11:30:57.601 2 1:02.525 +2.406 11:22:00.807
4 56.153 +1.394 11:24:16.958 12 56.121 11:31:53.722 3 1:01.541 +1.422 11:23:02.348
5 56.266 +1.507 11:25:13.224 4 1:01.344 +1.225 11:24:03.692
6 56.250 +1.491 11:26:09.474 (17) lkram Dani 5 1:00.276 +0.157 11:25:03.968
7 56.380 +1.621 11:27:05.854 1 1:05.017 +8.344 11:20:52.513 6 1:00.686 +0.567 11:26:04.654
8 58.371 +3.612 11:28:04.225 2 1:01.517 +4.844 11:21:54.030 7 1:00.843 +0.724 11:27:05.497
9 55.307 +0.548 11:28:59.532 3 1:00.442 +3.769 11:22:54.472 8 1:00.119 11:28:05.616
10 55.107 +0.348 11:29:54.639 4 57.411 +0.738 11:23:51.883 9 1:00.168 +0.049 11:29:05.784
1 54.759 11:30:49.398 5 57.538 +0.865 11:24:49.421 10 1:00.425 +0.306 11:30:06.209
12 57.073 +2.314 11:31:46.471 6 57.420 +0.747 11:25:46.841 11 1:00.176 +0.057 11:31:06.385
7 57.307 +0.634 11:26:44.148
(21) Sharf Muhriz 8 57.814 +1.141 11:27:41.962
1 5:46.267 +4:51.337 11:26:14.857 9 57.280 +0.607 11:28:39.242
2 55.789 +0.859 11:27:10.646 10 57.972 +1.299 11:29:37.214
3 56.050 +1.120 11:28:06.696 1 56.673 11:30:33.887
4 1:57.292 +1:02.362 11:30:03.988 12 57.268 +0.595 11:31:31.155
5 55.156 +0.226 11:30:59.144
6 54.930 11:31:54.074 (27) Fareeq Faizal
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